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Femmes / 7 / All Ages
Session: 29A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie Desrosiers445
Arabesque

9.150 9.575 9.5009.550 37.775
5 1 2 7T 1 

1 

Tessa Wismer470
Burlington

8.875 9.550 9.8259.025 37.275
11T 2 11 1 2 

2 

Emmah Dorey438
Capital City

8.475 9.475 9.6509.475 37.075
20 5 4 2 3 

3 

Emelia Famula506
Rose City

9.050 9.150 9.6009.200 37.000
7T 8 7 4T 4 

4 

Payton Angus527
TAISO

9.375 8.600 9.6259.175 36.775
2 14 8 3 5 

5 

Teagan Wilson431
Burlington

9.100 8.525 9.6009.500 36.725
6 15 3 4T 6 

6 

Anna Rust473
Fundy Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 8.5509.225 36.700
1T 3 6 16 7 

7 

Georgia Kanellopoulos477
Laval Excellence

8.900 8.650 9.4509.575 36.575
10T 13 1 8T 8 

8 

Kayla Hueglin544
Pulsars

8.750 8.700 9.5509.250 36.250
15T 12 5T 6T 9 

9 

Megan Pede510
Gymbly

8.825 9.225 9.2508.925 36.225
12 7 13 11 10 

10 

Marcela Trevino362
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.400 9.400 8.9008.325 36.025
1T 6 17 14T 11 

11 

Sadhbh Doorley513
T-Dot Tumblers

9.200 8.050 9.4009.250 35.900
4 18 5T 9 12 

12 

Julia Lopes377
Laval Excellence

8.900 8.100 9.3009.150 35.450
10T 17 9T 10T 13 

13 

Justine Lepage386
Gymnamic

8.800 8.000 9.5008.900 35.200
13 19 14 7T 14 

14 

ariane ladouceur483
Gymini

8.650 8.225 9.5508.650 35.075
18 16 16 6T 15 

15 

Olivia Marshall509
TAISO

8.775 8.825 9.1758.200 34.975
14 10 18 12 16 

16 

Josianne Brunet354
Campiagile

8.725 8.750 9.3008.150 34.925
16 11 19T 10T 17 

17 

Beatrice Lavoie535
Jako

9.050 7.075 9.6009.150 34.875
7T 26 9T 4T 18 

18 

Ariane Caron419
Gymbly

8.925 7.775 8.9759.125 34.800
9 23 10 13 19T

19T

Mia Butcher552
Falcon

8.950 8.975 8.9007.975 34.800
8 9 20T 14T 19T

19T

Alessia Huma523
Burlington

9.225 7.800 9.5758.150 34.750
3 22 19T 5 20 

20 

Kyndra Gauthier515
Imagym

8.875 7.350 9.4508.700 34.375
11T 25 15 8T 21 

21 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix



La Classique Gymnix 2016 (Gym B)
Meet Results 29A L7 2002-2003
Mar 5, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 3/6/2016 12:42:51 PM

Femmes / 7 / All Ages
Session: 29A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rafuse440
Island

8.750 7.825 9.5007.900 33.975
15T 21 21 7T 22 

22 

Peneloppe Charron525
Campiagile

8.700 7.525 8.5008.975 33.700
17 24 12 17T 23 

23 

Justine Vallee494
Campiagile

8.750 7.975 8.6257.575 32.925
15T 20 22 15 24 

24 

Kelly Fraser422
Campiagile

8.550 6.150 8.5007.975 31.175
19 27 20T 17T 25 

25 

Elisabeth (Izzy) McKee502
Ottawa

__.___ 9.500 __._____.___ 9.500
21T 4 23T 18T 26 

26 

Romy Lucas459
Gymnix

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 28* 23* 18* 27*

27*

Valentina Gbeglo368
Laval Excellence

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 28* 23* 18* 27*

27*
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